
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 76858174

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.731,09 RON - 1.731,09 RON

Descriere: 1 REDUS PVC 110-75 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 2 VAR BUC 3 12.61 37.82 3 VOPSEA BUC 1 10.92 10.92 4 SMILGHER BUC 10 1.68 16.81 5 CT 127 BUC 3 43.70 131.09 6 POLISTIREN EXTERUDAT BUC 2 168.07 336.13 7 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 8 POLISTIREN EXPANDAT 2 CM BUC 1 67.23 67.23 9 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 1 14.29 14.29 10 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 12.61 12.61 11 SINA 1 C 2M BUC 1 13.45 13.45 12 SUPORT SINA BUC 3 2.10 6.30 13 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 42.02 42.02 14 MANER BUC 3 26.89 80.67 15 MANUSI BUC 4 11.76 47.06 16 SECURE BUC 3 113.45 340.34 17 CM 11 BUC 1 39.50 39.50 18 NEGRESE BUC 130 0.04 5.46 19 SECURE BUC 1 121.85 121.85 20 LAVABILA BUC 1 260.50 260.50 21 PLASA POLISTIREN BUC 1 126.05 126.05
